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EXPANDED LEARNING PROGRAM SITE COORDINATOR EMAIL OFFICE PHONE WORK CELL PHONE

Central Region Programs (0756)
709 Buist Academy Alison Filosa alison_filosa@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 518-7955

705 Charleston Progressive Academy (DSS Licensed) Deborah Graham deborah_graham@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 720-2967 x 1002 (843) 709-3233

412 Chicora Elementary Nekeila Manigault nekeila_manigault@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 746-2211 (843) 937-8389

707 James Simons Elementary (DSS Licensed) Jasmine Robinson jasmine_robinson@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 518-8086

435 Mary Ford Elementary (DSS Licensed) Latoya Frazier latoya_frazier@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 745-7131 (843) 729-0266

706 Memminger Elementary (DSS Licensed) Cherelle Bryan cherelle_bryan@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 724-7778 x 72768 (843) 518-7951

712 Mitchell Elementary Michael Bryant michael_bryant@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 724-7261 (843) 518-7002

714 Sanders Clyde Elementary Frankie Frazier frankie_frazier@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 724-7783 (843) 998-0071

East Region Programs (0258)
205 Belle Hall Elementary (ABC Certified/DSS Licensed) Courtney Barriere courtney_barriere@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 856-2378 (843) 214-5851

213 Carolina Park Elementary Diane Kelly diane_kelly@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 856-8091 (843) 789-9280

208 Charles Pinckney Elementary (ABC Certified) Trina Noonan trina_noonan@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 856-4585 x 1070 (843) 214-6792

210 James B. Edwards Elementary (ABC Certified) Austin Smith austin_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 856-2375 (843) 214-8141

207 Jennie Moore Elementary (ABC Certified) Kelly Wood kelly_wood@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 856-5943 (843) 214-6226

209 Laurel Hill Primary Frederick McClanahan frederick_mcclanahan@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 849-3385 (843) 214-6174

202 Mt. Pleasant Academy (ABC Certified) James Cinnante james_cinnante@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 856-6804 (843) 214-6038

204 Sullivan's Island Elementary (ABC Certified) Jacqueline Meade jacqueline_meade@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 883-5955 (843) 214-8209

203 Whitesides Elementary (ABC Certified) Pamela Angelakis pamela_angelakis@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 375-3815 (843) 214-6454

West Region Programs (0351, 0654)
608 Ashley River Creative Arts Teresa Platt teresa_platt@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 402-5922 (843) 518-3070

749 Carolina Voyager Charter Shatonya Griffin shatonya_griffin@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 607-4852

616 Drayton Hall Elementary Laura Strickland laura_strickland@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 852-2053 (843) 518-2961

304 Harbor View Elementary (ABC Certified) Leslie Medlin leslie_medlin@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 406-1209 (843) 214-8912

310 James Island Elementary (ABC Certified) Pamela Pepper pamela_pepper@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 762-8252 (843) 670-5782

309 Murray-LaSaine Montessori School (DSS Licensed) Robin Fay robin_fay@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 762-8133 (843) 214-8618

606 Oakland Elementary (ABC Certified) Karron Griffin karron_griffin@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 763-7118 (843) 518-3618

611 Springfield Elementary (ABC Certified) Leanna Gallagher (Interim) leanna_gallagher@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 573-8457 x 1032 (843) 518-1337

603 St. Andrew's School of Math & Science Sharon Thompson sharon_thompson@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 573-4313 (843) 518-1178

305 Stiles Point Elementary Laura Peter laura_peter@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 406-6053 (843) 214-8909

605 Stono Park Elementary Vanessa Hew vanessa_hew@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 852-4603 (843) 518-1133

North Region Programs (0455)
425 AC Corcoran Elementary Carol Holmes carol_holmes@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 574-5909 (843) 518-1691

420 Hursey Elementary (ABC Certified) Megan Williams meganc_williams@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 301-7009

415 Ladson Elementary (DSS Licensed) Marian Jones marian_jones@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 764-2225 x 1010 (843) 214-0282

414 Lambs Elementary Cade Gallagher cade_gallagher@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 207-5863 (843) 518-2627

426 Midland Park Primary (DSS Licensed) Ashley Lopez ashley_lopez@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 518-2675

419 North Charleston Creative Arts Kathryn Norsworthy kathryn_norsworthy@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 529-2842 (843) 518-2773

418 North Charleston Elementary Annie James annie_james@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 745- 7107 x 1038 (843) 408-2352

436 Pepperhill Elementary John Logan john_logan@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 207-3354 (843) 518-2808

416 Pinehurst Elementary Krystle Mitchell krystle_mitchell@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 818-1433 (843) 214-5609

21st Century After School Programs (Grant Funded) (0258, 0455, 0852, 0952)
902 Angel Oak Elementary Shakina Frasier shakina_frasier@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 559-6412 x 1012 (843) 214-9069

422 Dunston Elementary Danelle Pyfrom danelle_pyfrom@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 566-7991 (843) 214-9417

810 EB Ellington Elementary Lisa Fryar lisa_fryar@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 670-1210

907 Frierson Elementary Adam Terry adam_terry@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 214-0900

421 Goodwin Elementary vacant TBD (843) 760-4056 (843) 214-3277

424 Hunley Park Elementary (ABC Certified) Fabiola Butler fabiola_butler@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 518-1866

809 Jane Edwards Elementary Ashley Callaway ashley_callaway@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 869-4814 (843) 754-7072

811 Minnie Hughes Elementary Sarah Ferron sarah_ferron@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 889- 2976 x1040 (843) 518-0204

906 Mt. Zion Elementary Adam Terry adam_terry@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 214-0900

436 Pepperhill Elementary John Logan john_logan@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 207-3354 (843) 518-2808

504 St. James Santee Elementary Sharina Manigault sharina_manigault@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 887-5045 (843) 214-8562

Head Start Programs (0258, 0455, 0654, 0756)
435 Mary Ford Elementary (DSS Licensed) Rose Sweatman-Ruiz rose_ruiz@charleston.k12.sc.us n/a (843) 670-5042

426 Midland Park Primary (DSS Licensed) Kayla Carmack kayla_carmack@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 574-2183 x 1065 (843) 693-4062

504 St. James Santee Head Start vacant TBD n/a n/a

714 Sanders-Clyde Head Start vacant TBD n/a n/a

655 West Ashley Head Start (DSS Licensed) Jacqueline Heyward jacquelin_heyward@charleston.k12.sc.us (843) 571-2424 (843) 534-0917
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